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Sportschiutzen Biarnbach

Wanderpokal 2025

Luftgewehr - Luftpistole
Barnbach, 4. - 6. Dezember 2025

LG - Stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Jugend 2

Vyskocil Magdalena SV Hitzendorf 98.8 97.1 - -
Brescher Hannah SV Hitzendorf 96.9 97.7 - -
Hacker Viktoria HSSV Graz 97.2 97.3 - -
Brescher Robert SV Hitzendorf 95.2 91.2 - -
Unterer Cedrik SV Hitzendorf 73.6 74.8 - -

Allgemeine Jugend

Brescher Hannah SV Hitzendorf 96.9 97.7 94.4 95.3
Frihwirth Johannes HSSV Graz 93.5 97.5 92.0 97.5
Lechner Theresa SV Feistritztal 96.2 96.7 91.4 95.0
Prossnegg Simon HSSV Graz 92.5 90.6 87.5 95.5
Allgemeine Klasse
Ninaus Katrin SV Hitzendorf 102.0 102.2 104.4 101.0
Glockengiesser Elisa HSSV Graz 100.2 103.5 102.4 99.3
. Wurzwallner Peter SV Raika Langenwang 100.1 93.4 97.3 97.1
Allgemeine Senioren
Lamprecht Peter HSSV Graz 101.0 98.3 98.2 99.3
Glockengiesser Manfred HSSV Graz 99.3 99.3 100.6 94.9
Kuchta Marek Brucker SV 96.5 97.6 100.9 96.7
Durstmiiller Edi SV Hitzendorf 96.4 98.2 97.2 99.0
Bauernhofer Josef SV Feistritztal 97.5 94.9 97.3 98.4
Gvlles Franz SV Feistritztal 95.9 96.4 99.3 89.6
Zbhrer Stefan SPU Weitend./Wildon 92.7 96.3 92.4 95.3
Matzer Peter SV Feistritztal 92.8 89.5 92.4 94.0
Zohrer Ernst SPU Weitend./Wildon 84.0 85.5 85.0 87.8
Allgemeine Jugend 2
1. SV Hitzendorf 576.9

Brescher Hannah 194.6

Brescher Robert 186.4

Vyskocil Magdalena 195.9

Allgemeine Klasse

195.
194.
194.
186.
148.

384.
380.
379.
366.

409.
405.
387.

396.
394.
391.
390.
388.
381.
376.
368.
342.
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Krassnigg Jannik
Langhans Erik
Widl Maximilian

Hochstrasser Ferdinand

Huber Luca
Jauk Tobias
Ludwig Benjamin

Monsberger Stefan
Leitner Leo

Gruber Manuel

Graf Doris

Begh Bernhard

Leeb Nadja

Walzl Thomas
Lechner Georg
Ninaus Daniel
Vyskocil Stephanie
Koch Markus

Gruber Evelyn
Gugler Veronika
Zohrer Werner
Hausegger Harald
Koini Elke
Wiedner Gernot
Vucak Barbara
Marath Klaus
Magg Egon

Koini Fritz

. Degold Harald
. Gaber Hannes

Fink Walter
Levasier Richard

. Bosak Gerhard
. Krassnigg Martina

Fink Renate

. Tappler Giinther

1. HSSV Graz

Lamprecht Peter

Glockengiesser Elisa
Glockengiesser Manfred

2. SV Hitzendorf

Durstmiiller Edi
Ninaus Katrin
Brescher Hannah

3. SV Feistritztal

Golles Franz
Bauernhofer Josef
Lechner Theresa

396.
405.
394.

390.
409.
384.

381.
388.
379.
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EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend 1 mannlich

SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf

100.
97.
95.
93
95.
90.
84.

2
3
2
.2
7
9
(<]

96.
95.
97.
89.
94.
82.

Jugend 1 Verein

SPS Barnbach
SPS Barnbach

92.9 97.
92.7 92.

Allgemeine Klasse

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 104.

Brucker SV

SV Feistritztal
SV Wolfsberg
SV Wolfsberg
SV Feistritztal
SV Hitzendorf
SV Hitzendorf
SV Stainz

105.
103.
103.
103.
103.
100.
102.
100.
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104.
105.
102.
104.
105.
102.
102.
104.
l101.

Allgemeine Senioren

SV Knittelfeld
SV Eisenerz

SV Rosental
Kapfenberger SV
SV Knittelfeld
SV Rosental

SPU Weitend./Wildon

SV Rosental
SV Rosental
SV Knittelfeld
SV Rosental

SV Wolfsberg

105.
106.
106.
106.
105.
103.
104.
104.
103.
103.
103.
105.

SSV Bad Gleichenberglo2.

Brucker SV

103.

SSV Bad Gleichenbergle3.

SV Hitzendorf

103.

SSV Bad Gleichenbergle3.

SV Rosental

103.
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106.
105.
106.
103.
104.
104.
104.
104.
104.

105

103.
102.
105.
105.
103.
105.
103.
103.
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1196.3

1184.7

1148.6

104.
104.
104.
103.
103.
103.
103.
102.
104.

106.
105.
103.
105.
105.
104.
104.
105.
104.
104.
105.
103.
104.
105.
105.
103.
le1.
103.
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LG - Stehend aufgelegt

104.
102.
105.
103.
102.
102.
103.
lo1.
101.

106.
104.
103.
104.
104.
104.
104.
103.
104.
104.
104.
105.
104.
102.
102.
103.
105.
104.
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201.
193.
191.
190.
185.
185.
166.

190.
184.

418.
417.
415.
415.
414.
411.
410.
410.
407.

423.
421.
421.
420.
418.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
417.
416.
416.
415.
415.
414.
414.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
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Pock Bernhard
Tappler Franz
Kohlbacher Walter
Pfleger Kurt
Eberhard Peter

Vucak Josef
Pusterhofer Martin
Zohrer Ernst
Strametz Georg
Brescher Michael
Mittendorfer Manfred
Bergmann Andrea
Saurer Wolfgang
Ulbing Hubert
Durstmiller Christine
Brescher Yvonne

Urschinger Siegfried
Monsberger Gerhard
Monsberger Michelle
Hausegger Wolfgang
Lamprecht Christine

SV Enzian/Spital 101.5 103.
SV Rosental 105.1 102.
SV Stainz 102.4 103.
SSV Bad Gleichenbergle3.6 103.
SV Wolfsberg 101.8 103.
SPU Weitend./Wildon 100.8 104.
SV Enzian/Spital 102.9 102.
SPU Weitend./Wildon 101.4 101.
SV Stainz 102.3 102.
SV Hitzendorf 102.7 101.
SV Stainz 104.1 100.
SV Enzian/Spital 101.1 100.
SV Feistritztal 100.9 101.
SV Stainz 98.9 99.
SV Hitzendorf 101.7 97.
SV Hitzendorf 100.5 96.

Allgemeine Verein

SPS Barnbach 105.7 103.
SPS Barnbach 103.3 104.
SPS Barnbach 104.8 102.
SPS Barnbach 103.2 103.
SPS Barnbach 104.0 101.

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Jugend 1

. SV Hitzendorf 1

Hochstrasser Ferdinand 190.
Krassnigg Jannik 201.
Langhans Erik 193.

. SV Hitzendorf 2

Widl Maximilian 191.
Huber Luca 185.
Jauk Tobias 185.

Allgemeine Klasse

SV Knittelfeld

Gruber Evelyn 423,
Koini Elke 418.
Koini Fritz 417.

SV Rosental 2

Magg Egon 417.
Marath Klaus 417.
Zohrer Werner 421.

SPS Bdrnbach 2

Monsberger Gerhard 416.
Hausegger Wolfgang 415.
Urschinger Siegfried 419.

. SSV Bad Gleichenberg

Fink Walter 416.
Fink Renate 414.
Bosak Gerhard 415.

. SV Rosental 1

Tappler Franz 414.

Tappler Giinther 414.

Degold Harald 417.
. SV Wolfsberg

Gaber Hannes 417.

Walzl Thomas 414.

Eberhard Peter 411.
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104.
102.
104.
103.
103.
102.
100.
103.
le1.

99.

98.
102.
100.
1e1.
103.

97.
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105.
103.
104.
104.
103.
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585.

561.

1260

1256

1251

1246

1246

1243

104.
103.
102.
lo1.
103.
lo1.
103.
103.
102.
102.
102.
lo1.
100.
102.

99.

98.

105.
105.
104.
104.
105.

.3

.2

.9

.2

.0

.2
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414.
414.
412.
411.
411.
410.
409.
409.
408.
406.
406.
405.
402.
402.
402.
392.

419.
416.
416.
415.
414.
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. Hantsch
. Trummer
. Trummer
. Kemeter
. Tippler
. Wolf Heinz

. Scheriibel Wolfram
. Graser Fritz

10.

11.

12.

13.

Vucak Josef
Vucak Barbara
Zohrer Ernst

SV Hitzendorf 1
Krassnigg Martina

Vyskocil Stephanie

Ninaus Daniel

SV Feistritztal
Lechner Georg
Begh Bernhard
Saurer Wolfgang

SV Enzian/Spital
Pock Bernhard
Bergmann Andrea

Pusterhofer Martin

SV Stainz
Ulbing Hubert
Strametz Georg
Kohlbacher Walter

SV Hitzendorf 2

. SPU Weitendorf/Wildon

Durstmiiller Christine

Brescher Yvonne
Brescher Michael

SPS Barnbach 1

Monsberger Michelle
Lamprecht Christine
Hacker-Trutschnigg Regi

410.
417.
409.

415.
410.
410.

411.
415.
402.

414.
405.
409.

402.
408.
412.

402
392

406.

416

414.
Q.
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1237.

1236.

1230.

1229.

1222.

1201.

830.

LG - Sitzend aufgelegt

Eisbacher Helga
Wetzelhiitter Hermann
Vucak Josef
Wasshuber Karl Heinz
Egger Alwin
Schlagbauer Josef
Koini Fritz

Hansmann Max

Gugler Veronika
Skringer Helmuth
Volker

Franz

Johann

Fritz

Johann

Suppan Anton
Hausegger Wolfgang
Reisinger Herbert
Hausegger Britta

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Senioren 3

Brucker SV

Brucker SV

SPU Weitend./Wildon
Brucker SV

SV Rosental

Brucker SV

SV Knittelfeld
Brucker SV

SV Eisenerz

SPU Weitend./Wildon
Brucker SV

SPU Weitend./Wildon
Brucker SV

Brucker SV

SV Rosental

SPU Weitend./Wildon
HSSV Graz

Brucker SV

105.
105.
105.
104.
104.
102.
103.
103.
lo1.
102.
104.
104.
103.
103.
100.

99.

99.
100.

7
5
1
8
9
4
4
2
3
8
5
7]
8
9
3
4
4
2

105.
105.
104.
104.
105.
103.
104.
103.
103.
103.
102.
104.
102.
101.
l1e1.

98.
100.

99.
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Allg. Senioren 3 Verein

SPS Barnbach
SPS Barnbach
SPS Barnbach
SPS Barnbach

103.5 104.2
103.2 104.5
102.8 100.9
99.8 99.4

106.
105.
105.
104.
104.
105.
103.
105.
105.
104.
104.
104.
103.
103.
le1.
100.

99.
101.
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103.
103.
100.
101.
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104.
105.
105.
103.
104.
105.
104.
103.
104.
103.
102.
101.
103.
102.
100.
101.
100.

97.

104.
104.

99.
101.
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421.
420.
420.
418.
417.
417.
416.
415.
415.
414.
414.
413.
412.
412.
403.
400.
399.
398.

416.
416.
403.
402.
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Lamprecht Christine
Leeb Nadja

Gruber Evelyn
Durstmiller Christine
Koini Elke

Kollmann Harald
Wiedner Gernot
Monsberger Gerhard
Trutschnigg Harald
Tappler Franz
Hausegger Wolfgang
Eberhard Peter
Urschinger Siegfried
Egger Alwin

Koini Fritz

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Senioren 3

. Brucker SV 1

Hansmann Max
Wetzelhiitter Hermann
Wasshuber Karl Heinz

. Brucker SV 2

Eisbacher Helga
Schlagbauer Josef
Trummer Johann

. SPU Weitendorf/Wildon

Vucak Josef
Skringer Helmuth
Wolf Heinz

. SPS Barnbach

Suppan Anton
Hausegger Wolfgang
Hausegger Britta

. Brucker SV 3

Hantsch Volker
Graser Fritz
Kemeter Fritz

LG - Wildbewerb

EINZELSCHUETZEN

415.
420.
418.

421.
417.
412.

420.
414.
400.

416.
416.
402.

414.
398.
412.

Allgemeine Frauen

SPS Barnbach 49
SV Wolfsberg 50
SV Knittelfeld 45
SV Hitzendorf 43
SV Knittelfeld 43

50
48
46
47
43

Allgemeine Manner

SV Hitzendorf 50 49
SV Rosental 49 50
SPS Barnbach 49 49
SPS Barnbach 49 50
SV Rosental 50 49
SPS Barnbach 50 46
SV Wolfsberg 48 49
SPS Barnbach 48 48
SV Rosental 49 49
SV Knittelfeld 46 43

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SPS Barnbach

Monsberger Gerhard
Lamprecht Christine

N o

w oo
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[ORES ]

1254.5

1251.2

1234.8

1234.5

1224.4

50
49
47
47
40

49
50
49
50
49
48
50
48
50
44

50
50
45
47
45

50
49
49
49
49
50
48
50
47
47

48
49
50
45
47

50
49
50
49
49
50
49
49
45
45

49
50
49
46
43

50
50
50
49
49
50
50
50
47
45

296 /24
296 /21
282
275
261

298
297
296 /22
296 /21
295
294 /22
294 /17
293
287
270
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. Ussner Anna-Sophie

Stippich Lenni
Auprich Andreas
Turner Dominik
Burger Patrik
Auprich Katja
Fvssl Manuel
Weidinger Manuel
Forro Eszter

Eberhard Peter
Kollmann Manfred
Kollmann Harald
Knaus Hans 3Jvrg
Grabensberger Anita
Miltscheff Gerhard
Kerber Hubert
Schatz Kurt
Miinzker Peter

. Kendler Klaus
. Schrei Johann
. Becker Franz

. Ussner Manuela

Hausegger Wolfgang

2. SV Rosental

Egger Alwin
Tappler Franz
Wiedner Gernot

3. SV Knittelfeld

Gruber Evelyn
Koini Elke
Koini Fritz

4. SV Hitzendorf

Durstmiller Christine

Vyskocil Stephanie

Kollmann Harald

294

287
295
297

282
261
270
275

298

LP - Stehend frei

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Jugend 2

HSSV Graz

70

68

Allgemeine Klasse

SV Eisenkappel

SV Eisenkappel

SSV Bad Gleichenberg
HSV St. Michael

SV Eisenkappel

SSV Bad Gleichenberg
SSV Bad Gleichenberg
SV Wolfsberg

89
93
91
95
93
88
92
82

95
94
91
90
95
89
87
85

Allgemeine Senioren

SV Wolfsberg 89 91
SV Hitzendorf 88 91
SV Hitzendorf 86 88
HSV St. Michael 89 85
SV Wolfsberg 84 88
SV Knittelfeld 79 90
SV Hafning 82 85
SV Wolfsberg 81 83
HSSV Graz 84 86
HSSV Graz 84 79
HSV St. Michael 72 84
SV Hitzendorf 83 67
HSSV Graz 83 74

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SV Eisenkappel

Stippich Lenni
Auprich Katja
Auprich Andreas

2. SSV Bad Gleichenberg

Fvssl Manuel
Weidinger Manuel

374
365
373

358
355

879

813

573

94
94
92
93
89
91
920
85

90
88
920
87
84
86
87
84
82
80
80
82
75

1112

1083

96
92
96
89
88
920
86
87

94
94
88
90
90
89
80
84
80
78
83
79
73

138

374
373
370
367
365
358
355
339

364
361
352
351
346
344
334
332
332
321
319
311
305

/4
/1



VWoONOOTUVTDh WNER

Pock Bernhard
Gugler Heinz
Burger Patrik
Bergmann Andrea
Acham Bernd
Pusterhofer Martin
Hausegger Harald
Lackmaier Harald
Schrei Johann

Turner Dominik

3. SV Wolfsberg

Grabensberger Anita

Forro Eszter
Eberhard Peter

4. HSV St. Michael
Knaus Hans Jvrg

Burger Patrik
Schrei Johann

5. SV Hitzendorf
Becker Franz

Kollmann Manfred
Kollmann Harald

6. HSSV Graz
Minzker Peter
Kendler Klaus
Ussner Manuela

370

346
339
364

351
367
319

311
361
352

332
321
305

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Allgemeine Klasse

SV Enzian/Spital 95 98
SV Eisenerz 96 96
HSV St. Michael 93 99
SV Enzian/Spital 89 94
SPS Barnbach 93 93
SV Enzian/Spital 91 93
Kapfenberger SV 93 97
HSV St. Michael 93 90
HSV St. Michael 88 87

MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

1. SV Enzian/Spital
Pock Bernhard

Bergmann Andrea
Pusterhofer Martin

2. HSV St. Michael
Burger Patrik

Lackmaier Harald

Schrei Johann

388
372
370

386
368
352

1049

1037

1024

958

LP - Stehend aufgelegt

96
95
96
94
93
94
92
95
91

1130

1106

929
99
98
95
93
92
88
90
86

388
386
386
372
372
370
370
368
352

/14
/12
/12
/9
/6
/4



